

MULTIMEDIA UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

P.O. BOX 15653-00503, NAIROBI, KENYA MAGADI ROAD

(MMU is ISO 9001:2015 Certified)

Office of the Registrar, Academic Affairs

Email: registraraa@mmu.ac.ke

DIPLOMA FEE STRUCTURE FOR TVET PROGRAMMES FIRST YEAR OF STUDY FOR 2023/2024 COHORT

1164607	Diploma In Electrical & Electronics Engineering (Telecommunication Option)	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	104,400.00
1164808	Diploma In Mechanical Engineering (Production)	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	104,400.00
1164917	Diploma In Electrical and Electronics Engineering (Power)	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	104,400.00
1164938	Diploma In Refrigeration and Air Conditioning	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	104,400.00
1164758	Diploma In Information and Communication Technology (ICT)	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	38,500.00	13,700.00	52,200.00	104,400.00

ACCOMMODATION FEE (PAYABLE TO MMU) - KSHS.10,000.00 PER SEMESTER. THIS APPLIES STRICTLY TO THE SEPTEMBER 2023/2024 COHORT UNDER THE NFM

IMPORTANT NOTES:

- 1. Accommodation is available in the University Hostels for first year students on a first core first served basis in a room shared by four.
- 2. Tuition and Accommodation fee be deposited to MMU Account Nos:
 - a) Kenya Commercial Bank Account No. 110-451-3447 Ongata Rongai Branch or any of their branches or
 - b) Equity Bank Limited Account No. 061-0262187946 Ongata Rongai Branch or any of their branches or
 - c) Bankers Cheque drawn in favour of Multimedia University of Kenya or
 - d) MMU Paybill No: 522384 Account: Student's Registration Number as it appears on the letter or offer
 - e) MMU Paybill No. 4076523 E.g. TVET-000-000/2023
- 3. The University DOES NOT accept Cash Payments
- 4. DO NOT PAY FEES through KCB Mtaani and Equity Agent
- 5. Fees is paid strictly as per the University Fee Payment Policy

NB: The fee structure is authentic only if it bears the signature and Rubber stamp of the Registrar AA. Authorized Signature & Stamp:

Page 1 of 1
Riding on Technology, Inspiring Innovation

